Williams College Department of Music

Violin Studio Recital

Students of Joana Genova
Elizabeth Wright, piano

Dmitri Kabalevsky (1904 — 1987) Concerto in C major, op. 48
I.  Allegro molto e con brio

Kristina Hwang '18

Henri Vieuxtemps (1820 — 1881) Concerto no. 4
Il. Andante religioso

Justice Namaste '17
Johann Sebastian Bach (1685 — 1750) Double from Partita no. 1 in B Minor

Joachim Raff (1822 — 1882) Cavatina
Gabriela Azevedo '15

Bela Bartok (1881 — 1945) Rumanian Folk Dances

Abigail Soloway '18, violin; Sean Wang '18, piano

Camille Saint-Saéns (1835 — 1921) Concerto no. 3 in B Minor, op. 61
I.  Allegro non troppo

Benjamin Jones '15

Johann Sebastian Bach Prelude from Partita no. 3 in E Major
Eugene Ysaye (1858 — 1931) Sonata no. 2 in A Minor, op. 27 “Obsession”
I.  Prelude

Max Sopher '17

Henryk Wieniawski (1835 — 1880) Etude Caprice in a minor no. 4, op.18

Max Sopher '17 and Benjamin Jones '15

Johannes Brahms (1833 — 1897) Concerto in D Major, op. 77
I.  Allegro non troppo

Tony Huang '16

Samuel Barber (1910 — 1981) Violin Concerto op. 14
I.  Allegro



Fritz Kreisler (1875 — 1962) La Gitana

Upcoming Events

Fri May 1
Sat May 2
Sun May 3
Tues May 5
Tues May 5
Wed May 6
Wed May 6
Wed May 6
Thu May 7
Fri May 8
Fri May 8
Fri May 8
Fri May 8
Sat May 9
Sat May 9
Sun May 10
Tues May 12
Wed May 13
Wed May 13
Wed May 13
Thu May 14
Thu May 14
Fri May 15
Fri May 15
Sat May 16
Sat May 16
Sat May 16
Sun May 17
Mon May 18
Mon May 18
Tue May 19
Tue May 19
Tue May 19
Sat Jun 6

8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
1:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
12:15pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
2:00pm
4:30pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
12:15pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
11:00am

Nicole Chen '15

Thursday, April 28, 2015
6:30 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.

Williams Jazz Ensemble with Tanya Darby, trumpet
Larchmere String Quartet - Visiting Artist Series
Senior Recital with Jonathan Dely *15, trumpet

Student Recital with Katherine Hrach *16, violin
Student Recital with Scott Daniel *17, violin
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Chinese Music Ensemble

Spring Schubertiade with Richard Giarusso *00

Master Class with Richard Giarusso *00, baritone
Senior Recital with Ethan Borre 15, clarinet
Kusika/Zambezi Marimba Band Spring concert
Williams Concert Choir & Williams Chamber Choir
Williams Percussion Ensemble at the Clark
Kusika/Zambezi Marimba Band Spring concert

Senior Recital Bryn Reinstadler 15, Jennifer Helinek ‘15
Senior Recital with Nicole Chen ’15, violin
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Indian Music Studio Recital

Small Jazz Ensembles

Patricia Ho ’16, cello

Williams Jazz Repertory Ensemble

Student Recital with Daniel Potter *16, tenor

Williams Wind Ensemble

Piano Studio Recital with Students of Doris Stevenson
Senior Recital with Elaina Pullano ’15, mezzo-soprano
Williams Student Symphony

Chamber Music Studio Recital, Students of R. Feldman
Voice Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke
Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke
MIDWEEKMUSIC Tuesday

Clarinet Choir

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital Phelps

Senior Class Day Recital

Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
‘62 Center

Thompson Memorial Chapel
Clark Art Institute, lawn
‘62 Center

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall



