Williams College Department of Music



Violin Studio Recital

Students of Joana Genova Elizabeth Wright, piano

Dmitri Kabalevsky (1904 – 1987) Concerto in C major, op. 48

I. Allegro molto e con brio

Kristina Hwang '18

Henri Vieuxtemps (1820 – 1881) Concerto no. 4

II. Andante religioso

Justice Namaste '17

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685 – 1750) Double from Partita no. 1 in B Minor

Joachim Raff (1822 – 1882) Cavatina

Gabriela Azevedo '15

Bela Bartok (1881 – 1945) Rumanian Folk Dances

Abigail Soloway '18, violin; Sean Wang '18, piano

Camille Saint-Saëns (1835 – 1921) Concerto no. 3 in B Minor, op. 61

I. Allegro non troppo

Benjamin Jones '15

Johann Sebastian Bach Prelude from Partita no. 3 in E Major

Eugène Ysaÿe (1858 – 1931) Sonata no. 2 in A Minor, op. 27 "Obsession"

I. Prelude

Max Sopher '17

Henryk Wieniawski (1835 – 1880) Étude Caprice in a minor no. 4, op.18

Max Sopher '17 and Benjamin Jones '15

Johannes Brahms (1833 – 1897) Concerto in D Major, op. 77

I. Allegro non troppo

Tony Huang '16

Samuel Barber (1910 – 1981) Violin Concerto op. 14

I. Allegro

Nicole Chen '15

Thursday, April 28, 2015 6:30 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.

Upcoming Events			
Fri May 1	8:00pm	Williams Jazz Ensemble with Tanya Darby, trumpet	Chapin Hall
Sat May 2	8:00pm	Larchmere String Quartet - Visiting Artist Series	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sun May 3	7:00pm	Senior Recital with Jonathan Dely '15, trumpet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tues May 5	4:30pm	Student Recital with Katherine Hrach '16, violin	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tues May 5	7:00pm	Student Recital with Scott Daniel '17, violin	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed May 6	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
Wed May 6	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed May 6	7:00pm	Chinese Music Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu May 7	8:00pm	Spring Schubertiade with Richard Giarusso '00	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri May 8	1:00pm	Master Class with Richard Giarusso '00, baritone	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri May 8	5:00pm	Senior Recital with Ethan Borre '15, clarinet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri May 8	8:00pm	Kusika/Zambezi Marimba Band Spring concert	'62 Center
Fri May 8	8:00pm	Williams Concert Choir & Williams Chamber Choir	Thompson Memorial Chapel
Sat May 9	4:00pm	Williams Percussion Ensemble at the Clark	Clark Art Institute, lawn
Sat May 9	8:00pm	Kusika/Zambezi Marimba Band Spring concert	'62 Center
Sun May 10	3:00pm	Senior Recital Bryn Reinstadler '15, Jennifer Helinek '15	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tues May 12	6:00pm	Senior Recital with Nicole Chen '15, violin	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed May 13	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
Wed May 13	4:30pm	Indian Music Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed May 13	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu May 14	4:00pm	Patricia Ho '16, cello	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu May 14	7:00pm	Williams Jazz Repertory Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri May 15	4:00pm	Student Recital with Daniel Potter '16, tenor	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri May 15	8:00pm	Williams Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall
Sat May 16	2:00pm	Piano Studio Recital with Students of Doris Stevenson	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat May 16	4:30pm	Senior Recital with Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo-soprano	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat May 16	8:00pm	Williams Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
Sun May 17	4:00pm	Chamber Music Studio Recital, Students of R. Feldman	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Mon May 18	4:00pm	Voice Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer-Parke	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Mon May 18	6:00pm	Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue May 19	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC Tuesday	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue May 19	5:00pm	Clarinet Choir	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue May 19	7:00pm	Jazz Guitar Studio Recital Phelps	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Jun 6	11:00am	Senior Class Day Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall